
Df 8- orlor/ Lb2L

lnvoice F

Thirty thousnd rupes onty

H
Job descrlgilon

21
15
2
2
39
1

4
5

Dat€:
04/03/2022

Invoke No.:
03/02-PW2S

Ctlcnt
Market Xcal Data
litatrlx hrt Ltd.
'| 7, Okhta lndustriat Estate
Phase 3 Rd,Okhla Phase lll,
Qkhta Industriat Estate, New
Dethi, Dethi 1 10020

Company Oat. And Contact
Pdeslgn studlo
praveendevassy@ gmdLcom

Itit +91 8848245576
8089574570

Bank transfer to:
Prawcn Der/assy
State Bank of lndia
Puthwipe Branch
A/c No.: 10510730249
rFsc sBlN0@8667

Permancnt Account ilumbca
AOHPD26680

Thank you tor the buslncss
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